

Present : Ld. APP for the state.  
Accused Baljinder Singh in custody, not produced.

File put up today before me being Duty Magistrate in view of the office order bearing Endst.No.3531 dated 12.05.2021 passed by the Ld.District & Sessions Judge, SAS Nagar. Accused not produced by the Jail authorities through VC. Be again produced through VC on 07.06.2021. File be sent back to the concerned court immediately.

Manpreet Kaur

Devnoor Singh  
JMIC(D)/SAS Nagar  
UID No.PB0507  
24.05.2021