

Present : Sh.Ravinder Singh, Ld. APP for the state.
Accused Baljinder Singh in custody, produced through VC
represented by Sh.Sanjeev Sharma, Advocate.

Accused Baljinder Singh produced through VC by the jail
authorities. Accused be again produced on 12.08.2021 in court.
Supplementary challan not presented. Notice to SHO issued but not
received back. Fresh notice to SHO be again issued for 12.08.2021 in this
regard.

Dated:29.07.2021

Manpreet Kaur

Jagjeet Singh,
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class,
SAS Nagar (Mohali)
UID No.PB0422